

\204

Cr1.A.No. 593 OF 2003

ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 593/2003

GOVIND BAHADUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE(NCT) OF DELHI.  
(Office report for directgion)

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final hearing in August, 2004.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





